VSC 04/12/2016

Formule Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
VSC 2A - Formule 04/12/2016 10:30

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:31:01

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2
5 1:20.728 -1.483
(95) Stern YARIN 6 1:20.157 -0.571
1 1:28.074 7 1:20.442 +0.285
2 1:20.469 -7.605 8 1:20.450 +0.008
3 1:14.066 -6.403 9 1:19.262 -1.188
4 1:12.619 -1.447 10 1:19.139 -0.123
5 1:11.521 -1.098 11 1:22.797 +3.658
6 1:12.552 +1.031 12 1:19.583 -3.214
7 1:09.606 -2.946 13 1:18.837 -0.746
8 1:16.764 +7.158 14 1:41.883 +23.046
9 1:16.866 +0.102 15 1:21.411 -20.472
10 1:09.878 -6.988
1 1:09.189 -0.689
12 1:10.673 +1.484
13 1:09.066 -1.607
14 1:11.985 +2.919
15 1:08.135 -3.850
16 1:08.216 +0.081
17 1:09.672 +1.456
(77) Davide VETTORI
1 1:22.698
2 1:14.363 -8.335
3 3:39.276 +2:24.913
4 1:10.929 -2:28.347
5 1:09.668 -1.261
6 1:10.008 +0.340
7 1:10.612 +0.604
8 1:09.084 -1.528
9 1:09.026 -0.058
(82) Gerold RAINER
1 1:13.592
2 1:34.280 +20.688
3 1:23.791 -10.489
4 1:10.261 -13.530
5 1:12.352 +2.091
6 1:11.122 -1.230
7 1:11.833 +0.711
8 1:12.293 +0.460
9 1:12.917 +0.624
(8) Andrea MASCI
1 1:23.600
2 1:23.590 -0.010
3 1:22.851 -0.739
4 1:22.211 -0.640
Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi Orbits
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